
令和３年 男 女 小計 累計

10月20日 55 55 110 110

10月21日 86 91 177 287

10月22日 71 74 145 432

10月23日 94 88 182 614

10月24日 129 123 252 866

10月25日 102 130 232 1,098

10月26日 124 136 260 1,358

10月27日 132 184 316 1,674

10月28日 116 218 334 2,008

10月29日 154 205 359 2,367

10月30日 317 410 727 3,094

合計 1,380 1,714 3,094

令和３年１０月３１日執行
衆議院議員総選挙（選挙区）期日前投票者数


